Middle School VCM #2 - Final Results

Calculator (4-8) - Team

Rank School

1 Mission K. White JH

2 Whitesboro MS

3 Gladewater Sabine MS
4 Olney MS

5 Lindsay MS

6 Ponder MS

7 Rankin MS

8 Seymour MS

9 Plains MS

10 Callisburg MS

11 Sharyland Gray MS

12 White Oak MS

13 Holliday MS

14 Wink MS

15 Era MS

16 Archer City MS

17 Savoy MS

18 Knippa MS

19 Amarillo River Road MS
20 Hillsboro MS

21 Grand Saline MS

22 Muenster MS

23 Springtown MS

24 Brock MS

25 Sonora MS

26 Comstock MS

27 Winters MS

28 Graford MS

29 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
30 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS

Students

Juliet Suarez, Fredy Cortes, Eduardo Heredia
Jeremy Krause, Jacob Hughes, Emma Parish

Sarah Roberts, Hayden Hayes, Angel Gaona
Sophie Roach, Marlee Lane, Braelyn Casteel

Brian Fuhrmann, Caroline Beck, Eden Dulock
Cooper Sweeden, Justin Nguyen, Emmrie McDaniel
Kayin Hanna, Kyina Gee, Hunter Amthor

Kenlee Gilbreath, Ella Miller, Emma Kate Pribyla
Chloa Bearden, Macy Bunton, Kyson Bunch
Kaylee Walker, Sydney Headrick, Phoenix Hall
Joshua Kang, Justin Lim , Samantha Ontiveros
Issac Bruno, Austin Fisher, Shay Richardson
Kinsley Howard, Sailor Chelf, Parker Marchand
Wesley Mills, Deyna Ruiz, Alison Villareal

Tristan Bowles, Levi Harris, Pressly Martindale
Gabriel Rice, Carter Battles, McKaylee McCown
Adalynn Hernandez, Jameson Reed, Gianna Odom
Sadi Hatch, Arin Joshi, Carter Casey

Molly Mayes, Rylan Mayfield, Angela Diaz Deleon
Alexander Martinez, Andrew Johnson, Kaitlyn Marshall
Ariana Schuchman, Mason Self, Canon Moore
Clara Bindel, Sydney Wylie, Hayden Sicking
Addisen Weber, Nolan Osborne, Jett Carter

Behryn Gentsch, Jackson Sweeney, Brody Bell
Anahi Aguayo-Romo, Keanu Hernandez, Jocelyn Campa
Ashlynn Day, Daniel Hernandez, Shayden Lee
Araceli Costa, Jayton Flores, Madison Yanez
Carter Hill, Victor Gonzalez, Jaxon Ragle

SJ Kirkpatrck , Luke Moss, Scarlett Mooty

Jackson Tucker, Justin Medlock , Gabby McCoy

Conference District Total Score

6A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
1A
2A
2A
3A
5A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A
3A
4A
3A
2A
4A
3A
2A
1A
2A
1A
2A
3A

31
10
15
9

13
10
10
9

10
31
15

13

23
31

10
12
13

993
840
840
750
714
714
579
572
519
513
513
441
422
373
372
356
351
330
315
315
310
300
292
252
206
191
145
141
130
57



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 1A

Rank
1

2
3
4
5

School
Rankin MS
Savoy MS
Knippa MS
Comstock MS
Graford MS

Students

Kayin Hanna, Kyina Gee, Hunter Amthor
Adalynn Hernandez, Jameson Reed, Gianna Odom
Sadi Hatch, Arin Joshi, Carter Casey

Ashlynn Day, Daniel Hernandez, Shayden Lee
Carter Hill, Victor Gonzalez, Jaxon Ragle

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
10
23
31
10
21

Total Score
579
351
330
191
141



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 2A

Rank School

Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS
Plains MS
Wink MS

Era MS

Archer City MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Winters MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
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Students

Sophie Roach, Marlee Lane, Braelyn Casteel
Brian Fuhrmann, Caroline Beck, Eden Dulock
Kenlee Gilbreath, Ella Miller, Emma Kate Pribyla
Chloa Bearden, Macy Bunton, Kyson Bunch
Wesley Mills, Deyna Ruiz, Alison Villareal
Tristan Bowles, Levi Harris, Pressly Martindale
Gabriel Rice, Carter Battles, McKaylee McCown
Clara Bindel, Sydney Wylie, Hayden Sicking
Anahi Aguayo-Romo, Keanu Hernandez, Jocelyn Campa
Araceli Costa, Jayton Flores, Madison Yanez

SJ Kirkpatrck , Luke Moss, Scarlett Mooty

Conference District Total Score

2A 9 750
2A 13 714
2A 9 572
2A 5 519
2A 6 373
2A 13 372
2A 9 356
2A 13 300
2A 7 206
2A 8 145
2A 33 130



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference  District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Jeremy Krause, Jacob Hughes, Emma Parish 3A 10 840
2 Gladewater Sabine MS Sarah Roberts, Hayden Hayes, Angel Gaona 3A 15 840
3 Ponder MS Cooper Sweeden, Justin Nguyen, Emmrie McDaniel 3A 10 714
4 Callisburg MS Kaylee Walker, Sydney Headrick, Phoenix Hall 3A 10 513
5 White Oak MS Issac Bruno, Austin Fisher, Shay Richardson 3A 15 441
6 Holliday MS Kinsley Howard, Sailor Chelf, Parker Marchand 3A 7 422
7 Amarillo River Road MS Molly Mayes, Rylan Mayfield, Angela Diaz Deleon 3A 1 315
8 Grand Saline MS Ariana Schuchman, Mason Self, Canon Moore 3A 12 310
9 Brock MS Behryn Gentsch, Jackson Sweeney, Brody Bell 3A 8 252
10 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Jackson Tucker, Justin Medlock , Gabby McCoy 3A 14 57



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Hillsboro MS Alexander Martinez, Andrew Johnson, Kaitlyn Marshall 4A 10 315
2 Springtown MS Addisen Weber, Nolan Osborne, Jett Carter 4A 8 292



Calculator (4-8) - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Sharyland Gray MS Joshua Kang, Justin Lim , Samantha Ontiveros SA 31 513



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Mission K. White JH Juliet Suarez, Fredy Cortes, Eduardo Heredia 6A 31 993






Calculator (4-8) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Juliet Suarez
Fredy Cortes
Jeremy Krause
Sarah Roberts
Eduardo Heredia
Hayden Hayes
Cooper Sweeden
Sophie Roach
Jacob Hughes
Marco Lopez
Brian Fuhrmann
Joshua Kang
Marlee Lane
Emma Parish
Kenlee Gilbreath
Angel Gaona
Justin Nguyen
Kaylee Walker
Braelyn Casteel
Caroline Beck
Lauren Muntz
Emerson Knabenshue
Eden Dulock
Emmrie McDaniel
Eleanor Neu
Abigail Simmons
Darla Castillo
Mackenzie Garcia
Kousei Coppinger
Kayin Hanna
Maycie Westbrook
Kyina Gee

John Rinner
Skylar Kysiak

AlJ Solano

Emma Johnston
Claire Warren

Jenna Cole

School

Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Mission K. White JH
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Lindsay MS

Sharyland Gray MS
Olney MS

Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Rankin MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Rankin MS

Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS

Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS

Conference
6A
6A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
2A
3A
6A
2A
SA
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
1A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A

District
31
31
10
15
31
15
10
9
10
31
13
31
9
10
9
15
10
10
9
13
10
10
13
10
13
10
9
10
10
10
15
10
13
10
9
10
13
10

Grade Level
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Score
346
337
319
319
310
283
274
274
274
265
265
256
247
247
238
238
229
229
229
229
222
220
220
211
211
211
202
202
202
202
202
202
194
193
193
193
193
193



34
34
41
42
42
42
45
45
45
48
49
49
49
49
53
54
54
56
57
57
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
65
65
68
69
69
69
72
72
72
75
76
77
78

Makayla Joyner
Mikaela Haufler
Chloa Bearden
Mason Jones

Lily Cunningham
Emery Fleitman
Dipak Kandel
Montgomery Martin
Macy Bunton
Franco Reyes

Karli Sluder

Justin Patterson
Ella Miller

Hunter Amthor
Brant Thompson
Layla Carey
Cayson Sweeden
Adrian Melchor
Rocco Bergara
Sydnie Duhon
Aubree Englishbee
Oscar Luque

Foster Sullivan
Jake Niles

Emma Kate Pribyla
Alexander Martinez
Ava Stewart
Maddison Estes
Issac Bruno

Justin Lim

Mason Hendry
Adan Ramirez
Kyson Bunch
Abigail Snow
Kinsley Howard
Adalynn Hernandez
Angelina Wolf
Tucker Cortinez
Tristan Bowles

Sydney Headrick

Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS

Plains MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Plains MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Hillsboro MS
Olney MS
Ponder MS
White Oak MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Plains MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Savoy MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS

Era MS
Callisburg MS

3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
4A
2A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
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193
193
188
184
184
184
179
179
179
178
175
175
175
175
173
170
170
167
166
166
164
161
161
160
159
158
157
157
157
155
152
152
152
150
150
150
148
147
145
143



78
78
78
82
82
82
85
86
86
86
89
89
91
92
92
94
94
96
97
97
97
100
100
100
100
100
105
106
106
108
108
108
108
108
108
114
115
115
117
118

Gabriel Rice
Austin Fisher
Matthew Ramos
Phoenix Hall
Sailor Chelf
Shay Richardson
James Carter
Gracie Catano
Katy Zimmerer
Griftin DeHoyos
James White
Autum Coker
Ian Niles

Karis Galvan
Wesley Mills
Sadi Hatch
Parker Marchand
Hudson Hawkins
Deyna Ruiz
Aubri Miller
Bernardo Eufracio
Clara Bindel
Caden Brehm
Penn Morris
Molly Mayes
Roy Herevia
Ella Simpson
Jameson Reed
Aidyn Taylor
Ayce Nelson
Jacobi Esquivel
Nya Degraffenreed
Matthew Strickland
Isabella Escajeda
Madelyn Proffer
Abby Robertson
Samuel Lee

Levi Harris
Alison Villareal

Harris Sullivan

Archer City MS
White Oak MS
Rankin MS
Callisburg MS
Holliday MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Wink MS
Knippa MS
Holliday MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Wink MS
White Oak MS
Rankin MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Plains MS
Whitesboro MS
Savoy MS
Baird MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Rankin MS
Callisburg MS
White Oak MS
Olney MS

Era MS

Wink MS
Olney MS

2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
1A
3A
2A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
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143
143
143
141
141
141
140
139
139
139
137
137
134
132
132
131
131
130
128
128
128
125
125
125
125
125
123
122
122
121
121
121
121
121
121
119
116
116
113
112



119
120
120
120
120
120
125
126
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
134
134
136
137
137
139
140
140
140
143
143
143
146
146
148
148
150
151
152
153
153
153
153
153
153

Pressly Martindale
Mary Gruhn
Emma Ellis
Ariana Schuchman
Eli Fritche

Rylan Mayfield
Reid Theriot
Weston Yates
Adyson Twiner
Arie Davidson
Carter Battles
Oaklan Hopkins
Mason Self
Emelina Mckenzie
Chase Gerick

Arin Joshi
McKaylee McCown
Behryn Gentsch
Fernando Castillo
Renata Martinez
Addisen Weber
Samantha Ontiveros
Cohen Dietsch

Daymond McAnaugh Jr

Rian Hughes
Kayla Lozano
Colton Ziney
Cash Scalia
Nolan Osborne
Lyric Kime
Andrew Johnson
Jackon Hubbard
Jaxsen McBride
Elijah Hooper
Canon Moore
Kate Simmons
Carter Casey
Kynleigh Jahr
Rex Phillips

Lauren Thomas

Era MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Grand Saline MS
White Oak MS

Amarillo River Road MS

White Oak MS
Era MS

Era MS

Holliday MS
Archer City MS
Olney MS

Grand Saline MS
Plains MS
Rankin MS
Knippa MS
Archer City MS
Brock MS

Plains MS
Ponder MS
Springtown MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Whitesboro MS
Rankin MS
Ponder MS
Plains MS

White Oak MS
White Oak MS
Springtown MS
Era MS
Hillsboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Knippa MS
White Oak MS
Grand Saline MS
Holliday MS

2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
1A
1A
2A
3A
2A
3A
4A
S5A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
4A
2A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A

12

10

10

31
10
10
10

15
15

13
10
10
10

12
10
31
15
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111
110
110
110
110
110
109
108
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
106
106
105
104
104
103
102
102
102
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
96
95
94
93
93
93
93
93
93



159
159
161
161
161
164
164
166
166
168
168
168
168
172
172
172
175
175
175
175
179
179
179
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
196
196
198

Ty Petty

Jett Carter

Araceli Costa
Aubrey Schneider
Marley Hill
Sydney Wylie
Landon Jones
Gwynaeth Stewart
Kyden Gee

Peyton Thompson
Madalyn Hart
Dawson Ollila
Emma Fisher
Hayden Sicking
Natalie Yarbrough
Chase Berwick
Cole Monk
MacKenzie Berngen
Kashius Cuellar
Piper Watson
Martin Easter
Aiden Ramirez
Jetzyre Miranda
Kaleb Luttmer
Emmory Laney
Ashlynn Day
Jackson Sweeney
Angela Diaz Deleon
Ashton Nowicki
Haley Jo Heine
Bailee Copeland
Brynton Shelton
Heath Amthor
Jaxxon Laurent
Aaliyah Foster
Gianna Odom
Tyson Goodwin
Addison Kuykenall
Anahi Aguayo-Romo

Jax Slaton

Era MS
Springtown MS
Winters MS
Era MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Ponder MS
Holliday MS
Rankin MS
White Oak MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Muenster MS
Grand Saline MS
White Oak MS
Knippa MS
Olney MS
Rankin MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Archer City MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Comstock MS
Brock MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
White Oak MS
Rankin MS
Olney MS

Grand Saline MS
Savoy MS

Baird MS

Grand Saline MS
Sonora MS
Wink MS

2A
4A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
1A
1A
3A
2A
2A
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91
91
90
90
90
89
89
88
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
83
83
83
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
77



198
200
201
201
201
201
205
205
205
208
208
210
211
212
212
212
212
216
216
216
216
220
221
221
223
223
223
226
226
228
229
229
229
232
232
232
235
235
237
237

Remington Epley
Sammi Kirkland
Olivia Adams
Odin Savard
Pedro Gonzalez
Madison Pokluda
Memphis Gutierrez
Jordan Cole

Beau Tincher

Jax Whisenhunt
Chase McSchooler
Bella Beckett
Clara Bitros
Kennadi Fuller
Meha Malla
Bryan Martinez Zarate
Logan Gamache
Matti Townsend
Aubree Bruce
Easton Twiner
Addison Coates
Brody Bell
Keanu Hernandez
Jaxon Simonds
Colton Clark
Katie Littlejohn
Kurstin Holmes
Austin Hostetter
Jocelyn Campa
Briley Day
Addison Hartman
Kaitlyn Marshall
Crayton Nash
Levi Schick
Jaden Clark
Aaron Rodenberg
Dalton Ahlers
Zane Costello
Brenda Templin

Daniel Hernandez

Wink MS
Holliday MS
Knippa MS
Olney MS

Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Knippa MS

New Waverly MS
White Oak MS
Holliday MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Knippa MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Era MS

Wink MS

Brock MS
Sonora MS
Rankin MS

Era MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Rankin MS
Sonora MS
Ponder MS
Muenster MS
Hillsboro MS
Olney MS

Brock MS

Savoy MS

White Oak MS
Springtown MS
Plains MS
Callisburg MS
Comstock MS

2A
3A
1A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
1A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
2A
4A
2A
3A
1A
3A
4A
2A
3A
1A

10
31
23

12

10
10
31
10

10
10
13
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77
76
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
72
71
70
70
70
70
68
68
68
68
67
66
66
65
65
65
62
62
61
60
60
60
59
59
59
58
58
57
57



237
240
240
240
240
244
244
244
247
248
249
249
249
252
252
252
252
256
256
256
256
256
261
262
262
264
264
266
266
266
269
269
269
269
273
273
275
276
276
278

Wyatt Sams
Dylan Spain
Wyatt Handy
Kendall Bailey
Garrett Steele
Carter Hill

Marni Gregg
Brett Schonberg
Shayden Lee

SJ Kirkpatrck
Chalotte Kennedy
Emily Peterson
Hayleigh Smith
Benjamin Rodriguez
Alyssa Simmons
Ian Graves

Cloe Creech
Rockelle Gonzalez
Wyatt Jensen
Melissa Poole

Eli Shifflett
Kaydence Thomas
Leslie Lara

Victor Gonzalez
Luke Moss
Brintany Malagon
Kristian Serna
Hudson Moussa
Ford Buckaloo
Landon Deen
Carson Peterson
Kinley Peacock
Raylee Holland
Cayden Ferris
Jazzi Barrientes
Sydney Smith
Brynlee Ewalt
Hannah Hughett
McKenna Scoggins
Sadie Rangel

Brock MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

White Oak MS

Graford MS

Muenster MS

Ponder MS

Comstock MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Comstock MS

Savoy MS

Callisburg MS

Knippa MS

Comstock MS

Archer City MS
Hillsboro MS

Comstock MS

Comstock MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Graford MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Comstock MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Springtown MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS

Savoy MS

Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
2A
3A
1A
2A
1A
1A
3A
1A
1A
2A
4A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
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57
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
54
53
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
49
48
48
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
43
43
42
41
41
40



279
280
280
280
283
283
283
283
287
287
289
290
290
290
293
294
294
294
297
297
299
299
299
302
302
302
305
306
306
308
308
308
308
312
313
313
313
316
317
317

Ben Miller
Nicholas Adams
Jayton Flores
Jaxon Ragle
Logan Norris
Emma Lopez
Alaina Versluis
Sebastian Medina
Victoria Pena
Briten Weber
Savannah Hill
Lexi Berman
Katelyn Stief
Burkes Kissire
Elizabeth Francisco
Clayton Ellis
Breslynn Starnes
Kinsley Boyd
Keegan Thedford
Scarlett Mooty
Samara Lajueness
Ashlie Sinclair
Joshua Hickman
Bristyn Heffley
Kyler Westmoreland
Charlie Spratt
Princess Santiago
Bennett Powers
Carson Williams
Rachael Schneider
Roen Davenport
Khloe McColly
Dawson Campbell
Easton Perry
Landon Robertson
Alec Dixon
Emery Dishman
Kimberly Gonzalez
Jackson Tucker
Justin Medlock

Holliday MS

Ponder MS

Winters MS

Graford MS

Olney MS

Comstock MS
Hillsboro MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Springtown MS
Muenster MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Sonora MS

Sharyland Gray MS
Wink MS

Comstock MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Springtown MS
Comstock MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Graford MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Olney MS

White Oak MS

Era MS

Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Graford MS

Hillsboro MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS

3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
1A
4A
1A
1A
4A
2A
3A
3A
2A
5A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
4A
1A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
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39
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
35
35
33
32
32
32
31
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
26
26
26
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
20
19
19



317
320
320
322
323
323
325
325
327
327
329
329
331
331
331
334
335
336
337
338
339
339
341
342
343
344
344
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

Gabby McCoy
Diego Salas
David Cummins
Madison Yanez
Aaron De Luna
Memphis Welch
Zoey Perez
Bella Boles
Layla Johnson
Lane Wyrick
Sielar Hair
Marco Flores
Cassadie Murray
Emmalyn Snow
Charli Anderson
Jasmine Bryan
Kane Brock
Jordan Orozco
Hunter Santana
Giancarlo Prada
Jett Brock

Noah Murillo
Macey Wooley
Case Jones

Bella Marr
Madelyn Coston
Jenna Hayes
Luke Adame
Aaron Galvan
Bristol Tompkins
Brooks Lang
Brynleigh Gallegos
Nicholas Scott
Callie Greenberg
Jayce Carrillo
Julian Menefee
Bristol Baker
Melan\

Adyson McLaughlin

Emma Starnes

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Whitesboro MS
Brock MS

Winters MS

Sonora MS

Graford MS
Winters MS
Graford MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Wink MS

Hillsboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS

Wink MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Olney MS

Sonora MS

White Oak MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Hillsboro MS
Knippa MS

Sonora MS

Wink MS

Wink MS

Wink MS

Ponder MS
Hillsboro MS
Sonora MS

Azle Forte JH
Wink MS

Wink MS

Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS

3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
4A
3A
4A
2A
2A
3A
2A
5A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
4A
2A
5A
2A
2A
3A
3A

14

21

21

10
10

10
10
10

15

10
10
10
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359 Austin McMillan Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 -156
360 Gaby Chapa Wink MS 2A 6 7 -179
361 Kadin Casey White Oak MS 3A 15 8 -271






Calculator (4-8) - 1A

Rank

0 0 N N N R W= =
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Name

Kayin Hanna
Kyina Gee

Hunter Amthor
Adalynn Hernandez
Matthew Ramos
Sadi Hatch
Bernardo Eufracio
Jameson Reed
Aidyn Taylor
Isabella Escajeda
Chase Gerick
Arin Joshi

Daymond McAnaugh Jr

Carter Casey
Kyden Gee

Cole Monk
Kashius Cuellar
Ashlynn Day
Heath Amthor
Gianna Odom
Tyson Goodwin
Olivia Adams
Memphis Gutierrez
Meha Malla

Jaxon Simonds
Austin Hostetter
Jaden Clark
Daniel Hernandez
Carter Hill
Shayden Lee
Chalotte Kennedy
Emily Peterson
Benjamin Rodriguez
Alyssa Simmons
Rockelle Gonzalez
Wyatt Jensen
Victor Gonzalez

Landon Deen

School
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Savoy MS
Rankin MS
Knippa MS
Rankin MS
Savoy MS
Baird MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Knippa MS
Rankin MS
Knippa MS
Rankin MS
Knippa MS
Rankin MS
Comstock MS
Rankin MS
Savoy MS
Baird MS
Knippa MS
Knippa MS
Knippa MS
Rankin MS
Rankin MS
Savoy MS
Comstock MS
Graford MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Savoy MS
Knippa MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Graford MS
Comstock MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
10
10
10
23
10
31
10
23
13
10
10
31
10
31
10
31
10
10
10
23
13
31
31
31
10
10
23
10
21
10
10
23
31
10
10
10
21
10

Grade Level
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Score
202
202
175
150
143
131
128
122
122
121
107
106
102
93
88
85
85
80
79
79
79
75
74
70
66
62
59
57
55
54
52
52
51
51
50
50
48
46



39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Brynlee Ewalt
Jaxon Ragle
Emma Lopez
Sebastian Medina
Victoria Pena
Breslynn Starnes
Ashlie Sinclair
Kyler Westmoreland
Easton Perry
Memphis Welch
Bella Boles

Luke Adame

Savoy MS
Graford MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Graford MS
Graford MS
Graford MS
Graford MS
Knippa MS

1A

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

23
21
10
10
10
10
10
21
21
21
21
31
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42
38
37
37
35
30
28
26
22
16
15






Calculator (4-8) - 2A

Rank
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Name

Sophie Roach
Brian Fuhrmann
Marlee Lane
Kenlee Gilbreath
Braelyn Casteel
Caroline Beck
Eden Dulock
Eleanor Neu
Darla Castillo
John Rinner

Al Solano
Claire Warren
Chloa Bearden
Emery Fleitman
Macy Bunton
Ella Miller
Adrian Melchor
Aubree Englishbee
Foster Sullivan
Emma Kate Pribyla
Ava Stewart
Kyson Bunch
Tucker Cortinez
Tristan Bowles
Gabriel Rice
Gracie Catano
Katy Zimmerer
Autum Coker
Wesley Mills
Deyna Ruiz
Clara Bindel
Roy Herevia
Jacobi Esquivel
Matthew Strickland
Samuel Lee

Levi Harris
Alison Villareal

Harris Sullivan

School
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Plains MS
Lindsay MS
Plains MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Plains MS
Olney MS
Era MS
Archer City MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS
Plains MS
Olney MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Era MS
Wink MS
Olney MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
9
13

13
13
13

13

Y A
w W

O L O O O VO OV O W

O =
w

Grade Level
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Score
274
265
247
238
229
229
220
211
202
194
193
193
188
184
179
175
167
164
161
159
157
152
147
145
143
139
139
137
132
128
125
125
121
121
116
116
113
112



39
40
41
41
41
41
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
60
62
62
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Pressly Martindale
Weston Yates
Adyson Twiner
Carter Battles
Oaklan Hopkins
Emelina Mckenzie
McKaylee McCown
Fernando Castillo
Kayla Lozano
Lyric Kime

Ty Petty

Araceli Costa
Aubrey Schneider
Sydney Wylie
Hayden Sicking
MacKenzie Berngen
Jetzyre Miranda
Jaxxon Laurent
Anahi Aguayo-Romo
Jax Slaton
Remington Epley
Odin Savard
Pedro Gonzalez
Easton Twiner
Addison Coates
Keanu Hernandez
Colton Clark
Jocelyn Campa
Addison Hartman
Crayton Nash
Zane Costello
Kendall Bailey
Marni Gregg

SJ Kirkpatrck

Ian Graves

Luke Moss

Jayton Flores
Logan Norris
Savannah Hill

Burkes Kissire

Era MS

Era MS

Era MS

Archer City MS
Olney MS
Plains MS
Archer City MS
Plains MS
Plains MS

Era MS

Era MS

Winters MS
Era MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Archer City MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS
Wink MS

Wink MS
Olney MS
Olney MS

Era MS

Wink MS
Sonora MS

Era MS

Sonora MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Plains MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Archer City MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Winters MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
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13

13
33

33

13
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111
108
107
107
107
107
106
104
99
97
91
90
90
89
86
85
83
79
78
71
77
75
75
68
68
66
65
62
60
60
58
56
55
53
51
48
38
37
33
32



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Clayton Ellis
Scarlett Mooty
Bennett Powers
Rachael Schneider
Madison Yanez
Aaron De Luna
Zoey Perez
Marco Flores
Jasmine Bryan
Kane Brock
Hunter Santana
Jett Brock

Noah Murillo
Aaron Galvan
Bristol Tompkins
Brooks Lang
Brynleigh Gallegos
Jayce Carrillo
Bristol Baker
Melan\

Gaby Chapa

Wink MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS
Era MS
Winters MS
Sonora MS
Winters MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Sonora MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Wink MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

(o) e e R > R e NN N BNo e N R ) e IR N I ]
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30
29
24
23
17
16
15
13
11
10

-179






Calculator (4-8) - 3A

Rank
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L W W W W LW W W W N NN DN DN N = = === == = = = =
O AN N L AN DN O O VO NN R DRNDDND NN N NN AR DO

Name

Jeremy Krause
Sarah Roberts
Hayden Hayes
Cooper Sweeden
Jacob Hughes
Emma Parish
Angel Gaona
Justin Nguyen
Kaylee Walker
Lauren Muntz
Emerson Knabenshue
Emmrie McDaniel
Abigail Simmons
Mackenzie Garcia
Kousei Coppinger
Maycie Westbrook
Skylar Kysiak
Emma Johnston
Jenna Cole
Makayla Joyner
Mikaela Haufler
Mason Jones

Lily Cunningham
Dipak Kandel
Montgomery Martin
Franco Reyes
Karli Sluder
Justin Patterson
Brant Thompson
Layla Carey
Cayson Sweeden
Rocco Bergara
Sydnie Duhon
Oscar Luque

Jake Niles
Maddison Estes
Issac Bruno

Mason Hendry

School

Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
15
15
10
10
10
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
10
10
10
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
10

Grade Level

[c RN I N R e RN BN NN BN e S R RN RN e R R I e e clie IR N (e RN e S BN S I S B e e SN SR T <l < B <l e]

Score
319
319
283
274
274
247
238
229
229
222
220
211
211
202
202
202
193
193
193
193
193
184
184
179
179
178
175
175
173
170
170
166
166
161
160
157
157
152



38
40
40
42
43
43
45
45
45
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
56
59
60
60
60
63
64
64
64
64
64
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
75
77
78

Adan Ramirez
Abigail Snow
Kinsley Howard
Angelina Wolf
Sydney Headrick
Austin Fisher
Phoenix Hall
Sailor Chelf
Shay Richardson
James Carter
Griftin DeHoyos
James White

ITan Niles

Karis Galvan
Parker Marchand
Hudson Hawkins
Aubri Miller
Caden Brehm
Penn Morris
Molly Mayes
Ella Simpson
Ayce Nelson
Nya Degraftenreed
Madelyn Proffer
Abby Robertson
Mary Gruhn
Emma Ellis
Ariana Schuchman
Eli Fritche

Rylan Mayfield
Reid Theriot
Arie Davidson
Mason Self
Behryn Gentsch
Renata Martinez
Cohen Dietsch
Rian Hughes
Colton Ziney
Cash Scalia
Jackon Hubbard

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Holliday MS

White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Holliday MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Grand Saline MS
White Oak MS
Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS
Holliday MS

Grand Saline MS
Brock MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

White Oak MS

White Oak MS
Callisburg MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10

10
10
15
10

15
10
15
10
10
10

15
15
10
10

10
10
10
10
15
10

12
15

15

12

10
10
10
15
15
10
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152
150
150
148
143
143
141
141
141
140
139
137
134
132
131
130
128
125
125
125
123
121
121
121
119
110
110
110
110
110
109
107
107
105
104
102
99

99

98

96



79
80
81
81
81
81
81
86
87
88
89
89
89
89
93
93
95
96
96
98
98
98
98
98
98
104
104
104
107
108
109
110
110
112
112
114
115
116
116
116

Jaxsen McBride
Elijah Hooper
Canon Moore
Kate Simmons
Kynleigh Jahr

Rex Phillips
Lauren Thomas
Marley Hill
Landon Jones
Gwynaeth Stewart
Peyton Thompson
Madalyn Hart
Dawson Ollila
Emma Fisher
Natalie Yarbrough
Chase Berwick
Piper Watson
Martin Easter
Aiden Ramirez
Kaleb Luttmer
Emmory Laney
Jackson Sweeney
Angela Diaz Deleon
Ashton Nowicki
Haley Jo Heine
Bailee Copeland
Brynton Shelton
Aaliyah Foster
Addison Kuykenall
Sammi Kirkland
Madison Pokluda
Jordan Cole

Beau Tincher

Jax Whisenhunt
Chase McSchooler
Bella Beckett
Clara Bitros
Kennadi Fuller
Bryan Martinez Zarate

Logan Gamache

Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
White Oak MS
Grand Saline MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Holliday MS
White Oak MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Grand Saline MS
White Oak MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Brock MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
White Oak MS
Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
New Waverly MS
White Oak MS
Holliday MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
12
10
15
12

10
10

15
15
10
15
12
15
15
10
10
10
10

10
10
12
15
12
12

10
23
15

12
10
10
10
10
10
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95
94
93
93
93
93
93
90
89
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
85
83
83
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
76
75
74
74
73
73
72
71
70
70
70



119
119
121
122
122
124
125
125
127
127
129
129
129
132
133
134
134
134
137
137
139
139
141
141
141
144
144
146
146
148
149
150
151
151
153
154
155
156
156
158

Matti Townsend
Aubree Bruce
Brody Bell

Katie Littlejohn
Kurstin Holmes
Briley Day

Levi Schick
Aaron Rodenberg
Brenda Templin
Wyatt Sams
Dylan Spain
Wyatt Handy
Garrett Steele
Brett Schonberg
Hayleigh Smith
Melissa Poole

Eli Shifflett
Kaydence Thomas
Brintany Malagon
Kristian Serna
Hudson Moussa
Ford Buckaloo
Carson Peterson
Kinley Peacock
Cayden Ferris
Jazzi Barrientes
Sydney Smith
Hannah Hughett
McKenna Scoggins
Sadie Rangel
Ben Miller
Nicholas Adams
Lexi Berman
Katelyn Stief
Kinsley Boyd
Keegan Thedford
Joshua Hickman
Bristyn Heffley
Charlie Spratt

Princess Santiago

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

Brock MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS

Brock MS

White Oak MS
Callisburg MS

Brock MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Holliday MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10

10

15
10

10
10
15
10
10

10
10
12
10
10
10
10
10

12
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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68
68
67
65
65
61
59
59
57
57
56
56
56
55
52
50
50
50
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
43
43
41
41
40
39
38
32
32
30
29
28
26
26
25



159
160
160
160
163
163
165
166
166
166
169
169
171
171
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Carson Williams
Roen Davenport
Khloe McColly
Dawson Campbell
Alec Dixon

Emery Dishman

Kimberly Gonzalez

Jackson Tucker
Justin Medlock
Gabby McCoy
Diego Salas
David Cummins
Layla Johnson
Lane Wyrick
Sielar Hair
Emmalyn Snow
Jordan Orozco
Macey Wooley
Case Jones
Bella Marr
Madelyn Coston
Nicholas Scott

Adyson McLaughlin

Emma Starnes
Austin McMillan
Kadin Casey

White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Whitesboro MS

Brock MS

Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

White Oak MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS

Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

15
10
10
10
15
10
10
14
14
14
10

10
10
10
10
10
15

10

10

10

15

15
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-271



Calculator (4-8) - 4A

Rank
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Name

Alexander Martinez

Addisen Weber
Nolan Osborne
Andrew Johnson
Jett Carter
Kaitlyn Marshall
Dalton Ahlers
Cloe Creech
Raylee Holland
Alaina Versluis
Briten Weber
Samara Lajueness
Landon Robertson
Cassadie Murray
Charli Anderson
Jenna Hayes

Callie Greenberg

School
Hillsboro MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Hillsboro MS
Springtown MS
Hillsboro MS
Springtown MS
Hillsboro MS
Springtown MS
Hillsboro MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
10
8
8
10
8
10
8
10
8
10

Grade Level

~N 9 00 0 0 AN 0N N0 NN

Score
158
103



Calculator (4-8) - 5A

Rank
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Name

Joshua Kang

Justin Lim
Samantha Ontiveros
Leslie Lara
Elizabeth Francisco
Giancarlo Prada

Julian Menefee

School

Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Azle Forte JH

Conference
SA
S5A
SA
SA
SA
S5A
S5A

District
31

31

31

31

31

31

5

Grade Level

oINS e e <IN IR e )

Score
256
155
102



Calculator (4-8) - 6A

Rank
1

2
3
4

Name

Juliet Suarez
Fredy Cortes
Eduardo Heredia

Marco Lopez

School

Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
31
31
31
31

Grade Level

Score
346
337
310
265



Calculator (4-8) - Grade 4

Rank
1

2
3
4
5

Name

Angela Diaz Deleon
SJ Kirkpatrck

Luke Moss

Scarlett Mooty
Adyson McLaughlin

School

Amarillo River Road MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Amarillo River Road MS

Conference
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A

District
1

33

33

33

1

Grade Level
4

PN

Score
80

53

48

29
-84



Calculator (4-8) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Dalton Ahlers Springtown MS 4A 8 5 58
2 Briten Weber Springtown MS 4A 8 5 35






Calculator (4-8) - Grade 6

Rank

— O O N NN N R W N~

13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
21
23
23
25
26
27
28
28
28
28
32
32
34
35
35
37
38

Name

Cayson Sweeden
Shay Richardson
Ian Niles

Nya Degraftenreed
Samuel Lee
Harris Sullivan
Ariana Schuchman
Eli Fritche

Arie Davidson
Oaklan Hopkins
Renata Martinez
Addisen Weber
Cohen Dietsch
Colton Ziney
Nolan Osborne
Lyric Kime
Kynleigh Jahr
Lauren Thomas
Jett Carter

Marley Hill
Sydney Wylie
Landon Jones
Gwynaeth Stewart
Kyden Gee
Madalyn Hart
Natalie Yarbrough
Piper Watson
Emmory Laney
Jackson Sweeney
Ashton Nowicki
Haley Jo Heine
Brynton Shelton

Tyson Goodwin

Anahi Aguayo-Romo

Odin Savard
Pedro Gonzalez
Jax Whisenhunt
Bella Beckett

School

Ponder MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Grand Saline MS
White Oak MS
Holliday MS
Olney MS
Ponder MS
Springtown MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Springtown MS
Era MS

White Oak MS
Holliday MS
Springtown MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Ponder MS
Holliday MS
Rankin MS
White Oak MS
Grand Saline MS
White Oak MS
Ponder MS
Brock MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
White Oak MS
Baird MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
4A
3A
3A
4A
2A
3A
3A
4A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A

District
10
15
10
10

12
15

10

10
15

13
15

10
13
10

10
15
12
15
10

10
10
15
13

10

Grade Level
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Score
170
141
134
121
116
112
110
110
107
107
104
103
102
99
98
97
93
93
91
90
89
89
88
88
87
86
85
80
80
80
80
79
79
78
75
75
73
72



39
39
39
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
51
54
54
56
57
58
59
59
61
61
61
61
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
71
73
73
75
76
77
77

Kennadi Fuller

Bryan Martinez Zarate

Logan Gamache
Aubree Bruce
Easton Twiner
Brody Bell

Keanu Hernandez
Kurstin Holmes
Jocelyn Campa
Briley Day
Addison Hartman
Wyatt Sams

Wyatt Handy
Kendall Bailey
Garrett Steele
Marni Gregg
Brett Schonberg
Shayden Lee
Kaydence Thomas
Victor Gonzalez
Ford Buckaloo
Landon Deen
Carson Peterson
Kinley Peacock
Raylee Holland
Cayden Ferris
Sydney Smith
McKenna Scoggins
Sebastian Medina
Katelyn Stief
Burkes Kissire
Breslynn Starnes
Samara Lajueness
Ashlie Sinclair
Bristyn Heftley
Kyler Westmoreland
Princess Santiago
Carson Williams
Rachael Schneider

Roen Davenport

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Era MS

Brock MS
Sonora MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Sonora MS
Ponder MS
Muenster MS
Brock MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
White Oak MS
Muenster MS
Ponder MS
Comstock MS
Whitesboro MS
Graford MS
Callisburg MS
Comstock MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Springtown MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Comstock MS
Callisburg MS
Sonora MS
Comstock MS
Springtown MS
Comstock MS
Whitesboro MS
Graford MS
Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS
Era MS
Callisburg MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A

3A
2A
1A
4A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A

10
10
10
10
13

10
13

10

15
13
10
10
10
21
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10

10
10
21

15
13
10
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70
70
70
68
68
67
66
65
62
61
60
57
56
56
56
55
55
54
50
48
46
46
45
45
45
45
43
41
37
32
32
30
28
28
26
26
25
24
23
23



77
77
81
82
83
83
85
85
87
87
89
90
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Khloe McColly
Dawson Campbell
Easton Perry
Emery Dishman
Aaron De Luna
Memphis Welch
Layla Johnson
Lane Wyrick
Sielar Hair
Marco Flores
Emmalyn Snow
Jett Brock

Noah Murillo
Case Jones
Aaron Galvan
Bristol Tompkins
Brooks Lang
Jayce Carrillo
Bristol Baker

Emma Starnes

Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Graford MS
Whitesboro MS
Sonora MS
Graford MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Wink MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Sonora MS
Wink MS

Wink MS
Sonora MS
Wink MS
White Oak MS

3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A

10
10
21
10

21
10
10
10

10

~J

AN NN N2

15
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23
23
22
21
16
16
14
14
13
13
12






Calculator (4-8) - Grade 7

Rank
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Name

Fredy Cortes
Brian Fuhrmann
Lauren Muntz
Mackenzie Garcia
Maycie Westbrook
Al Solano
Makayla Joyner
Chloa Bearden
Dipak Kandel
Montgomery Martin
Macy Bunton
Karli Sluder
Hunter Amthor
Brant Thompson
Layla Carey
Adrian Melchor
Rocco Bergara
Maddison Estes
Issac Bruno

Justin Lim

Kyson Bunch
Abigail Snow
Adalynn Hernandez
Austin Fisher
Phoenix Hall
Gracie Catano
Griffin DeHoyos
Autum Coker
Parker Marchand
Hudson Hawkins
Bernardo Eufracio
Clara Bindel
Caden Brehm
Penn Morris
Molly Mayes
Jameson Reed
Aidyn Taylor
Ayce Nelson

School

Mission K. White JH
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Olney MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Plains MS

Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Plains MS

Whitesboro MS
Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

White Oak MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Plains MS

Whitesboro MS

Savoy MS

White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Seymour MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Seymour MS

Holliday MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Rankin MS

Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Savoy MS

Baird MS

Whitesboro MS

Conference
6A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
SA
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A

District
31
13
10
10
15
9
15
5
10
10
5
10
10
10
10
9
10
10
15
31
5
10
23
15
10
9
15

15
10
13
10
10

23
13
10

Grade Level
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Score
337
265
222
202
202
193
193
188
179
179
179
175
175
173
170
167
166
157
157
155
152
150
150
143
141
139
139
137
131
130
128
125
125
125
125
122
122
121



38
38
41
42
43
44
45
45
45
45
49
50
50
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
59
59
62
62
64
64
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
77

Jacobi Esquivel
Isabella Escajeda
Levi Harris

Pressly Martindale
Mary Gruhn
Weston Yates
Carter Battles
Mason Self
Emelina Mckenzie
Chase Gerick

Arin Joshi
Samantha Ontiveros
Daymond McAnaugh Jr
Kayla Lozano
Jaxsen McBride
Carter Casey

Rex Phillips
Aubrey Schneider
Emma Fisher
Chase Berwick
Cole Monk
MacKenzie Berngen
Kashius Cuellar
Martin Easter
Aiden Ramirez
Kaleb Luttmer
Ashlynn Day
Heath Amthor
Aaliyah Foster
Addison Kuykenall
Jax Slaton

Beau Tincher
Clara Bitros

Matti Townsend
Jaxon Simonds
Colton Clark

Katie Littlejohn
Austin Hostetter
Kaitlyn Marshall
Crayton Nash

Olney MS
Rankin MS

Era MS

Era MS
Whitesboro MS
Era MS

Archer City MS
Grand Saline MS
Plains MS
Rankin MS
Knippa MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Rankin MS
Plains MS
Whitesboro MS
Knippa MS
Grand Saline MS
Era MS

White Oak MS
White Oak MS
Knippa MS
Olney MS
Rankin MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Comstock MS
Rankin MS
Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Wink MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Rankin MS

Era MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Rankin MS
Hillsboro MS
Olney MS

2A
1A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
1A
1A
SA
1A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
1A
4A
2A

10
13
13
10
13

12

10
31
31
10

10
31
12
13
15
15
31

10
10
10
10
10
10
12
12

15
10
10
10
13

10
10
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121
121
116
111
110
108
107
107
107
107
106
102
102
99
95
93
93
90
87
86
85
85
85
83
83
80
80
79
79
78
77
74
71
68
66
65
65
62
60
60



79
79
81
82
83
83
85
85
85
88
89
90
91
92
92
94
94
96
97
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
104
106
106
108
109
110
111
112
112
114
115
116
117

Jaden Clark
Aaron Rodenberg
Brenda Templin
Carter Hill
Chalotte Kennedy
Emily Peterson
Benjamin Rodriguez
Alyssa Simmons
Cloe Creech
Melissa Poole
Hannah Hughett
Sadie Rangel

Ben Miller

Jayton Flores
Jaxon Ragle
Logan Norris
Emma Lopez
Elizabeth Francisco
Clayton Ellis
Kinsley Boyd
Keegan Thedford
Charlie Spratt
Bennett Powers
Alec Dixon
Jackson Tucker
Diego Salas
David Cummins
Zoey Perez

Bella Boles
Cassadie Murray
Jasmine Bryan
Kane Brock
Giancarlo Prada
Madelyn Coston
Jenna Hayes
Luke Adame
Brynleigh Gallegos
Callie Greenberg
Gaby Chapa

Savoy MS

White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Graford MS
Comstock MS
Savoy MS

Knippa MS
Comstock MS
Hillsboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Winters MS
Graford MS

Olney MS
Comstock MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Wink MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

White Oak MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Whitesboro MS
Brock MS

Winters MS
Graford MS
Hillsboro MS
Olney MS

Olney MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Ponder MS
Hillsboro MS
Knippa MS

Wink MS

Hillsboro MS

Wink MS

1A
3A
3A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
1A
S5A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
4A
2A
2A
5A
3A
4A
1A
2A
4A
2A

21
10

31
10
10
31

10
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Calculator (4-8) - Grade 8

Rank
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Name

Juliet Suarez
Jeremy Krause
Sarah Roberts
Eduardo Heredia
Hayden Hayes
Cooper Sweeden
Sophie Roach
Jacob Hughes
Marco Lopez
Joshua Kang
Marlee Lane
Emma Parish
Kenlee Gilbreath
Angel Gaona
Justin Nguyen
Kaylee Walker
Braelyn Casteel
Caroline Beck
Emerson Knabenshue
Eden Dulock
Emmrie McDaniel
Eleanor Neu
Abigail Simmons
Darla Castillo
Kousei Coppinger
Kayin Hanna
Kyina Gee

John Rinner
Skylar Kysiak
Emma Johnston
Claire Warren
Jenna Cole
Mikaela Haufler
Mason Jones
Lily Cunningham
Emery Fleitman
Franco Reyes

Justin Patterson

School

Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Mission K. White JH
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Sharyland Gray MS
Olney MS

Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS
Rankin MS

Rankin MS

Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Conference
6A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
2A
3A
6A
SA
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
1A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A

District
31
10
15
31
15
10
9
10
31
31
9
10
9
15
10
10
9
13
10
13
10
13
10
9
10
10
10
13
10
10
13
10
15
10
10
13
10
10

Grade Level
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Score
346
319
319
310
283
274
274
274
265
256
247
247
238
238
229
229
229
229
220
220
211
211
211
202
202
202
202
194
193
193
193
193
193
184
184
184
178
175



38
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
54
54
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
64
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
72
74
75
76
77
78

Ella Miller

Sydnie Duhon
Aubree Englishbee
Oscar Luque
Foster Sullivan
Jake Niles

Emma Kate Pribyla
Alexander Martinez
Ava Stewart
Mason Hendry
Adan Ramirez
Kinsley Howard
Angelina Wolf
Tucker Cortinez
Tristan Bowles
Sydney Headrick
Gabriel Rice
Matthew Ramos
Sailor Chelf

James Carter

Katy Zimmerer
James White

Karis Galvan
Wesley Mills

Sadi Hatch

Deyna Ruiz

Aubri Miller

Roy Herevia

Ella Simpson
Matthew Strickland
Madelyn Proffer
Abby Robertson
Alison Villareal
Emma Ellis

Rylan Mayfield
Reid Theriot
Adyson Twiner
McKaylee McCown
Behryn Gentsch

Fernando Castillo

Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Hillsboro MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS

Era MS
Callisburg MS
Archer City MS
Rankin MS
Holliday MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Wink MS
Knippa MS
Wink MS
White Oak MS
Plains MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Callisburg MS
White Oak MS
Wink MS
Holliday MS

Amarillo River Road MS

White Oak MS
Era MS

Archer City MS
Brock MS
Plains MS

2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
4A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A

15
13
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175
166
164
161
161
160
159
158
157
152
152
150
148
147
145
143
143
143
141
140
139
137
132
132
131
128
128
125
123
121
121
119
113
110
110
109
107
106
105
104



79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
92
92
95
96
97
97
99
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
110
113
114
114
116
117
118

Rian Hughes
Cash Scalia
Andrew Johnson
Jackon Hubbard
Elijah Hooper
Canon Moore
Kate Simmons

Ty Petty

Araceli Costa
Peyton Thompson
Dawson Ollila
Hayden Sicking
Jetzyre Miranda
Bailee Copeland
Jaxxon Laurent
Gianna Odom
Remington Epley
Sammi Kirkland
Olivia Adams
Madison Pokluda
Memphis Gutierrez
Jordan Cole
Chase McSchooler
Mecha Malla
Addison Coates
Levi Schick

Zane Costello
Daniel Hernandez
Dylan Spain
Hayleigh Smith
Ian Graves
Rockelle Gonzalez
Wyatt Jensen

Eli Shifflett
Leslie Lara
Brintany Malagon
Kristian Serna
Hudson Moussa
Jazzi Barrientes

Brynlee Ewalt

Ponder MS
White Oak MS
Hillsboro MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS

Era MS

Winters MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Archer City MS
Grand Saline MS
Olney MS

Savoy MS

Wink MS
Holliday MS
Knippa MS
Whitesboro MS
Knippa MS

New Waverly MS
Grand Saline MS
Knippa MS
Wink MS

Brock MS

Plains MS
Comstock MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Archer City MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Ponder MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
Savoy MS

3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
1A
2A
3A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
1A
1A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
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99
98
97
96
94
93
93
91
90
87
87
86
83
79
79
79
77
76
75
75
74
74
73
70
68
59
58
57
56
52
51
50
50
50
49
47
47
46
43
42



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Nicholas Adams
Alaina Versluis
Victoria Pena
Savannah Hill
Lexi Berman
Joshua Hickman
Landon Robertson
Kimberly Gonzalez
Justin Medlock
Gabby McCoy
Madison Yanez
Charli Anderson
Jordan Orozco
Hunter Santana
Macey Wooley
Bella Marr
Nicholas Scott
Julian Menefee
Melan\

Austin McMillan
Kadin Casey

Ponder MS

Hillsboro MS
Comstock MS
Muenster MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Hillsboro MS

Ponder MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Winters MS

Hillsboro MS

Ponder MS

Wink MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Azle Forte JH

Wink MS

Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS

3A
4A
1A
2A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
2A
4A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
2A
3A
3A

15
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38
37
35
33
32
28
21
20

19
17

-156
-271



